99379	MORTGAGE	Vol. <u>mg</u> Page_b
Mortgagor has entered into the sum of <u>Thingsilling</u> and does hereby grant, bar property situated in <u>Har</u>	this <u>in day of Millett</u> , 19 <u>a california corporation</u> , ("CP N. a contract with, and is obligated <u>ALLACEN</u> <u>Duty run</u> Dollar gain, sell and convey unto said CP <u>MOLA</u> county, Oregon, described a	8 <u>9</u> , and between , Mortgagor, ational"), Mortyagee. to, CP National for rs (\$ <u>29929</u>) National that certain as follows:
Street Address: <u>250</u> Legal Description:	4 Creitle attached desapion	lien '

together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances appertaining theretc.

This conveyance is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the contract between CP National and Nortgagor dated \underline{MADAH} 3, 1924. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this mortgage is the date upon which the last retail installment contract payment is due, to-wit, \underline{MAU} , 1924. This mortgage is subject to any and all prior liens and encumbrances of record against the above property. The Mortgagor agrees to pay and keep current all real property taxes and any amounts due on any prior encumbrances before the same become delinquent.

When the Mortgagor pays all sums, including principal and interest, owing to CP National under the terms of the aforementioned contract, this conveyance shall become void; but in the event Mortgagor defaults in any of the terms of said contract or this mortgage, then all amounts due CP National shall become immediately due and payable and CP National may foreclose this mortgage and sell the property above described in the manner provided by law and out of the money arising from the sale, retain all amounts due under the contract and actual reasonable costs of collection, including, without limitation, costs and expenses of the foreclosure proceeding, including reasonable attorneys fees and the surplus, if any, shall be paid over to Mortgagor or Mortgagors' heirs or assigns.

MORTGAGOR ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS MORTGAGE.

)ear

STATE OF OREGON

25

APR 25

88

97601

g

310, Klamath Falls,

Вох

National PO

8

с

Return

COUNTY OF KLAMATTIH

On this <u>27</u>th day of <u>MARCL</u>, 19<u>8</u>^{ch}, before me, the undersigned notary public, personally appeared <u>KRISTINE</u> <u>J. RANSOM</u>, personally known to me, who was the subscribing witness to the foregoing Mortgage, who being sworp, stated that he/she resides at <u>1738</u> <u>Simple Run</u> <u>Upper</u> <u>Manual Halk</u> Oregon, and that he/she was present and saw

Fimber of the person(s) signing said Mortgage.

3	an auscen
รย	bscr1bing Witness
	ALQUI.
å	LESTER REED HARRIS
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
	My Commission Expires 4/25/91

LESTER REED H NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON HARRIS My commission expires:

6892

SCHEDULE C

전화 문화

The land referred to in this Policy is described as follows:

The North 57 feet of Lots 3 thru 6 inclusive, Block 8 of ST. FRANCIS PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated Cannon Street lying adjacent to said lots which inurred thereto, and the Southerly 40 feet of Lots 1, 2, 3 and 4 and the Southerly 83 feet of Lots 5 and 6, all in Block 8 of ST. FRANCIS PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No.: 3909 002CB 03200 (portion) 3909 002CB 03400

PARCEL 2:

The North 100 feet of Lots 1 and 2, Block 8, ST. FRANCIS PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Onegon, TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated Cannon Street, Lying adjacent to said Lots, which inurred thereto.

Tax Account No.: 3909 002CB 03100

The Southerly 43 feet of the Northerly 100 feet of Lots 3 and 4, Block 8, ST. FRANCIS PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Country Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3909 002CB 03200 (portion)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	H: SS.
요즘 물건이 있는 것이 많은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	the <u>25cii</u> uay
Filed for record at request of	<u>CP National</u> the <u></u> <u>11:25</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> <u></u> , <u>on Page 6891</u>
of April A.D., 19 _59 _ an	
01	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Cauline Musicaalise</u>
FEE \$13.00	Ву